	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  3 > 3131-AF1NT-000000-1Y2-10A
	3131-AF1NT-000000-1Y2-10A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            3131-AF1NT-000000-1Y2-10A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 32VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 21.75600 (This price is for reference only)
		 3131-AF1NT-000000-1Y2-10A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    3131-AF1NT-000000-1Y2-10A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE048SD3SU2B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VDC 2.9KHZ FAST SPEED UP
CU-791 Bud Industries  BOX ABS 3.08X3.08X1.50" BLK
252RI,BK Serpac  BOX 5.62X3.25X2.00 9V BLACK
CN4ST5203 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 60X8X6" GREY
1591VFSBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX POLY 4.72X4.72X3.70" BLACK
TT161X Switchcraft Inc.  PATCHCORD TWIN 3-COND 0.5FT
483P3S72 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR MALE-R/A FMAL 3POS 6'
202S4 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR SGL-END FMALE 2POS 4M
U.FL-LP-066J1-A-(130) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  SINGLE ENDED CABLE ASSEMBLY
26-006-173 Aries Electronics  CABLE 26POS .100 JUMPER 6 INCH
0151660129 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE A 12 CKTS LGT 178
H3AAG-10104-G6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3049G/H1507TR 4"
H2BBG-10112-G4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A2015G/H1501TR 12
661L-00UTP-GN-0003F CNC Tech  LOCKABLE CAT6 PATCH CORD BOOTED
A-MCU60150-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT 6 UNSHIELDED GRAY 15M
AT-C-26-8/8/S-14-R Assmann WSW Components  CORD COIL STANDARD 8-8 SILVR 14'
A3BBH-2018G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ASR20H/AE20G/ASR20H
M3AAK-1018J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC10K/MC10G/MSC10K
M3BRK-1036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR10K/MC10M/MPR10K
A3KKB-6406G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - APK64B/AE64G/APK64B
742-20010-00100 CNC Tech  CBL HDMI C-C M-M CON 1M 30AWG
T18R9C2UL HellermannTyton  UL RATED CABLE TIE 18LB. 4"
FRN0.38TB125 Techflex  TRACER 3/8" BLACK W/WHITE 125'
IULBXK1-35331-100 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
UPGX77-8534-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
8340-G210-K2E1-A4H0-25A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG 25A 240VAC 80VDC
583-G824-J1M1-K5S1UG-7.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 7.5A 200VAC 28VDC
KRP-C-2400SP Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 2400A 600V T-LAG UL CSA
5ST 2.5-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE SLOW 250VAC 2.5A 5X20
BK/GMC-V-5-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 5A 125V AXL GLASS UL CSA
SMBJ16CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC SMB
SMF5V0A-HE3-08 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.2VC SMF
SMAJ120A-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC SMA
MSMCJ20A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC DO214AB
MA1.5KE47AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 40.2VWM DO204AR
MAP5KE18CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 18VWM 29.2VC DO41
MXSMBJSAC12 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19VC DO214AA
1.5KE47CHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 38.1VWM 67.8VC 1.5KE
V27ZU60P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 23V 2KA DISC 20MM
V100ZS3PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 90V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
	3131-AF1NT-000000-1Y2-10A  keywords
	    	3131-AF1NT-000000-1Y2-10A
	3131-AF1NT-000000-1Y2-10A  E-T-A
	3131-AF1NT-000000-1Y2-10A  pdf
	3131-AF1NT-000000-1Y2-10A  datasheet
	3131-AF1NT-000000-1Y2-10A  price
	3131-AF1NT-000000-1Y2-10A  distributor
	electronic components 3131-AF1NT-000000-1Y2-10A
	3131-AF1NT-000000-1Y2-10A  Circuit Protection
	3131-AF1NT-000000-1Y2-10A  Circuit Breakers
	3131-AF1NT-000000-1Y2-10A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 32VDC
	3131-AF1NT-000000-1Y2-10A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .